1000 SERIES VALVES &
TWIG® WIRELESS CONTROLS
PRODUCT CATALOG
1000/TWIG CAT. (NO $) - 03196 - 7/19
a perfect
     match
the most reliable
                wireless controls

u WIRELESS AUTOMATION
®
HOW TO ORDER*:
TWIG products available in
select countries. Go to TWIG
FAQ at nelsonirrigation.com.
Available to select dealers. Contact
the factory for purchasing terms and
conditions.
1000 SERIES CONTROL VALVES & TWIG® WIRELESS CONTROLS CATALOG  /  Tel: +1 509.525.7660  /  nelsonirrigation.com  /  info@nelsonirrigation.com   /  orders@nelsonirrigation.com
u CONTROLLER
19
TD200 Controller
The TD200 is programmed to turn valves on/off by establishing a radio network to communicate with the TWIGs.
Order antenna kit separately. (See page 22.)
Model Description Part Number
TD200 Controller
110 VAC 110 VAC Power 11953-001
TD200 Controller
12 VDC 12 Volt DC Power (Order solar kit separately. See page 22.) 11953-005
TD200 CONTROLLER
»» Easy to learn and use.
»» Controls up to 100 TWIGs and 200 valves.
»» Multiple start times with multiple
irrigation programs.
»» Reads actual battery and radio signal
strength of each TWIG in the network.
»» Menus in English and Spanish.
SIMPLE
Designed for the irrigator
RELIABLE
Automation you can trust
20
Model Description Part Number
TWIG-1i Operates one valve 11737-001
TWIG-2i Operates up to two valves independently 11737-002
TWIG-4i Operates up to four valves independently 11737-004
TWIG-1iT TWIG-1i for Single Control Tee Valve or Elbow 11737-005
TWIG-2iT TWIG 2i for Dual Control Tee Valve 11737-006
TWIG-i (Internal Antenna)
The TWIG-i contains dual internal antennas for powerful radio reception and is
standard for most installations. Order mounting bracket separately.
Model Description Part Number
TWIG-1e Operates one valve 12110-001
TWIG-2e Operates up to two valves independently 12110-002
TWIG-4e Operates up to four valves independently 12110-004
TWIG-e (External Antenna)
The TWIG-e is used when conditions require both ground-level accessibility to the
TWIG and high antenna mounting for better reception. Order remote mounting bracket
11948-002 and antenna kit separately. (See page 22).
11948-001 and 11948-003
Mounting Bracket
for installation on valve
(800V or 1000V2/3 INL
only)
11948-002 Mounting
Bracket for installation
on post/wall.
11950 Mounting Bracket
for installation on 1000
Series Tee/Elbow Valve
10145 Gel-filled Wire
Connector (sold individually)
TWIG®
»» Turns low voltage DC-latching solenoids on and off at the command of the TD200.
»» Proprietary Nelson high-powered radio. Adjustable between 902 and 924 MHz.
»» Powered by two D-cell batteries, good for one irrigation season.
»» Rugged, field ready water-resistant box.
»» Versatile mounting for different applications.
u TWIG® RADIO MODULE
Model Description Part Number
800V Mount Bracket Mount TWIG to 800 Series Valves 11948-001
1000V Mount Bracket Mount TWIG to 2” & 3” 1000 Series Inline Valves (4”